
FELUCA ORGANIC

5099-4LGP

Design BrogliatoTraverso

4
55

450430

78
0

FRAME

TELAIO
Solid ash

Frassino massello

FRAVAN FRTA04

Post consumer industrial Polypropylene + Glass Fiber

Plastica post consumo industriale + Fibra di vetro

IR8022 IR6013 IS022 S020 S529 S527

 

SEAT AND BACKREST 
SEDUTA E SCHIENALE 
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